WHO's WHO in WEST MORAY

Interim Moderator
Rev Charles Finnie
cfinnie@churchofscotland.org.uk

Forres Community Church Pioneer Minister
Rev Stuart Finlayson
sfinlayson@churchofscotland.org.uk

Session Clerk
Roy Anderson
sessionclerk@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Urban Parish Depute Session Clerk
Ann Kurylak
urbandeputysc@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Rural Parish Depute Session Clerk
Corinne Davies
ruraldeputysc@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Safeguarding Coordinator
Margaret Atherton
safeguarding@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Safeguarding Panel Members
Ann Rossiter and Colin Stafford

Urban Parish Rollkeeper
June Machray

Urban Parish Organist and Choirmaster
Alistair Hardie

Urban Parish Guild Team Leader
June Machray

Urban Parish Hall Bookings Clerk
June Machray

Urban Parish Events Coordinator
Ann Rossiter

St Laurence Bookings
Angie McRae

Urban Parish Flower Coordinators
Doreen Grant and Angie McRae

Urban Parish Weekly Bulletin
Roy Anderson

Rural Parish Minister
nRev Dewald Louw
dlouw@churchofscotland.org.uk

Urban Parish Assistant Minister
Rev Cleopas Takavada
ctakavada@churchofscotland.org.uk

Treasurer
Dr Douglas Murray
treasurer@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Webmaster
Derek Thomson
admin@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Facebook Page Administrator
Ishbel Hardie
Facebook@westmoraychurchofscotland.org.uk

Newsletter Editor
Ann Rossiter

Rural Parish Rollkeeper
Phil Davies

Rural Parish Organist
Kenneth Laing

Rural Parish Bookings Clerk
Gordon Rhind

Rural Parish Flower Convenor
Jane Nellis



